A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

15 1279 418 423 415
Raychem
HDA MO Arrester
Is 40kA
50/60 Hz
IEC 60099-4
No.
SHEDS
PRODUCT
(TEXT W)
Uc
(TEXT Y)
Ur
(TEXT Z)
11
HDA-21M-B3 Uc 21 kV Ur 26.5 kV
HDA-24M-B3 Uc 24 kV Ur 30 kV
HDA-25M-B3 Uc 25 kV Ur 31.5 kV
HDA-27M-B3 Uc 27 kV Ur 34 kV
HDA-29M-B3 Uc 29 kV Ur 36.5 kV
HDA-30M-B3 Uc 30 kV Ur 37.5 kV
HDA-31M-B3 Uc 31 kV Ur 39 kV
HDA-32M-B3 Uc 32 kV Ur 40 kV
HDA-33M-B3 Uc 33 kV Ur 41.5 kV
HDA-34M-B3 Uc 34 kV Ur 42.5 kV
13
HDA-24ML-B3 Uc 24 kV Ur 30 kV
HDA-25ML-B3 Uc 25 kV Ur 31.5 kV
HDA-27ML-B3 Uc 27 kV Ur 34 kV
HDA-29ML-B3 Uc 29 kV Ur 36.5 kV
HDA-30ML-B3 Uc 30 kV Ur 37.5 kV
HDA-31ML-B3 Uc 31 kV Ur 39 kV
HDA-32ML-B3 Uc 32 kV Ur 40 kV
HDA-33ML-B3 Uc 33 kV Ur 41.5 kV
HDA-34ML-B3 Uc 34 kV Ur 42.5 kV
HDA-35M-B3 Uc 35 kV Ur 44 kV
HDA-36M-B3 Uc 36 kV Ur 45 kV
HDA-39M-B3 Uc 39 kV Ur 49 kV
15
HDA-25MX-B3 Uc 25 kV Ur 31.5 kV
HDA-29MX-B3 Uc 29 kV Ur 36.5 kV
HDA-31MX-B3 Uc 31 kV Ur 39 kV
HDA-32MX-B3 Uc 32 kV Ur 40 kV
HDA-33MX-B3 Uc 33 kV Ur 41.5 kV
HDA-34MX-B3 Uc 34 kV Ur 42.5 kV
HDA-35ML-B3 Uc 35 kV Ur 44 kV
HDA-36ML-B3 Uc 36 kV Ur 45 kV
HDA-39ML-B3 Uc 39 kV Ur 49 kV
HDA-40M-B3 Uc 40 kV Ur 50 kV
HDA-41M-B3 Uc 41 kV Ur 51.5 kV
NOTES:
1- REFER TO TECHNICAL DATASHEETS
   FOR ALL OTHER PRODUCT DETAILS
2- HOUSING PRINT: